11/29/2015

BEST BET

QUARTER4

QUARTERK

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales
2 $14.00
3 $14.00
$28.00
4 $10.00
$10.00
1 $4.00
$4.00
2 $150.00
$150.00
$192.00

Winners

$25.19
$0.00

$25.19
$0.00

$0.00
$0.75

$0.75
$0.00

$0.00

$25.94

JJ

Hold
($11.19)
$14.00

$2.81
$10.00

$10.00
$3.25

$3.25
$150.00

$150.00

$166.06

ntOfSales
7.29
7.29

14.58
520

520
2.08

2.08
78.12

78.12

99.98

tedReturn

0.67
0.65

0.95

0.94

0.50

ightedAve
0.05
0.05

0.05

0.02

0.39

0.56



