

**Spot Action
Report**

JJ

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	2	\$14.00	\$25.19	(\$11.19)	7.29	0.67	0.05
	BEST BET	3	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	7.29	0.65	0.05
BEST BET	Totals:		\$28.00	\$25.19	\$2.81	14.58		
	QUARTER4	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	5.20	0.95	0.05
QUARTER4	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	5.20		
	QUARTERK	1	\$4.00	\$0.75	\$3.25	2.08	0.94	0.02
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.75	\$3.25	2.08		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	78.12	0.50	0.39
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	78.12		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$192.00	\$25.94	\$166.06	99.98		0.56